TSV GroBschonau

Pokalturnier 2017

Vorrunde

Gruppe 2
GroRschonau
Lébtau

Spielzeit 1x7 min

Spiel 2

Spiel 5

Spiel 9

Spiel 13

Spiel 16

Spiel 20

8
8
4
2
0

Halle 2

N © NN
o O N O o

o o N

o N O O
N O N DN

N N NN

RGN
[>T

o o1

weil (Rutsche)

Leipzig Firstenwalde 7
Gro3schoénau Lobtau 4
Bautzen Gorlitz 0
Reichenhain Halle2 5
Goppingen TU Chemnitz 6
Guben Halle1 0
Stuttgart Leipzig O
Firstenwalde Reichenhain 0
Lébtau Goppingen 3
Bautzen Guben 6
Halle 2 Stuttgart 0
Leipzig Reichenhain 1
Grofdschénau Goppingen 2
Gorlitz Hallet 3
Firstenwalde Halle2 3
Lébtau TU Chemnitz 4
Stuttgart Reichenhain 1
Bautzen Halle1 4
Leipzig Halle2 7
Grolschénau TU Chemnitz 4
Gorlitz Guben 5
Flrstenwalde Stuttgart 1
Vorundentabellen
Gruppe 2
6 13 :
4 10 :
2 9
0 1

Goppingen
TU Chemnitz

oo N BN
-
w

blau (Duschen)

- W o O WN =~

anNn b o

— — -
O: [e]] O: O:
o o o O
— — —
Q Q Q0 QO
= S = =

o O O o W -

N o =~0ON

-
20"
[N N

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30

10:40
10:50
11:00

11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40

11:50
12:00
12:10

12:20
12:30
12:40

12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20

13:30

Gruppe 3

Schiris

Grolischonau
Grolischonau

GroRschoénau
GroRschonau

Gruppe 3

6
4
2
0

15.07.2017



TSV Grofischénau

Spielzeit 1x7 min

Spiel 2

N N O N

Spiel 4

Spiel 6

Spiel 8

Spiel 10

Spiel 12

Furstenwalde
TU Chemnitz
Guben

o

o

SO N NN

2 3

. Sieger
. Sieger
. Sieger
. Sieger
Sieger
. Sieger
. Sieger
. Sieger
9. Sieger
10. Sieger
11. Sieger
12. Sieger
13. Sieger

ONOOU A WN

NN o O N O

N

N N ON

w

Pokalturnier 2017
Finalrunde
weil} (Rutsche) blau (Duschen) Schiris
Firstenwalde TU Chemnitz 2 : 1 14:20  Gorlitz
Stuttgart Lobtau 1 : 3 14:30  Gorlitz
Leipzig GroRschonau 3 : 1 14:40  Gorlitz
Reichenhain Goppingen 4 : 0 14:50  Grol3schonau
Firstenwalde Guben 1 4 15:00  Grofschénau
Stuttgart Halle1 2 : 4 15:10  Goéppingen
Leipzig Bautzen 1 2 15:20  Goppingen
Reichenhain Gorlitz 0 0 Ab 15:30  Grofschénau
TU Chemnitz Guben 3 1 15:40  Loébtau
Lobtau Halle1 2 2 15:50 Leipzig
Grol3schoénau Bautzen O 5 16:00 Leipzig
Goppingen Gorlitz 1 : 6 16:10  Grofischénau
Platze 7-9 . Platzed6
Stuttgart 0 3 :7 4 Leipzig
Lébtau 4 5:3 2 Grofdschénau
Halle 1 4 6 : 4 2 Bautzen
Platzierungen Platze 1-3
SV Lok Gorlitz Reichenhain
Rotor Reichenhain Goppingen
SV Goéppingen Gorlitz

MSV Bautzen

HSG TH Leipzig

TSV Grollschénau

SV Halle 1

SpVgg Dresden-Lobtau
SB Schwaben Stuttgart
SV Guben

TU Chemnitz

Pneumant Firstenwalde
Halle 2

Torschiitzenkonig: Peter Jakle (SV Goéppingen) mit 7 Toren

o

o &

~N =

RN

w

15.07.2017



	14 Teams

