Vorrunde

Gruppe 1 Leipzig Fürstenwalde Reichenhain Halle 2 Stuttgart	8 2 8 0 4	5 17	: 2 : 1 ⁴ : 2 : 20 : 8	(1) -2(9 5	Gruppe 2 Großschönau 4 Löbtau 2 Göppingen 6 TU Chemnitz 0	1	3 :		4 1 8 -13		Gruppe 3 Bautzen Görlitz Guben Halle1	4 6 0 2
Spielzeit 1x7 min Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4		2 2 0 2	: 0 : 0 : 2 : 0		weiß (Rutsche) Leipzig Großschönau Bautzen Reichenhain	blau (Duschen) Fürstenwalde Löbtau Görlitz Halle 2	2) :	•		10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30	Schiris Görlitz Görlitz Großschönau Großschönau	Gr
Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7		2 0 0	: 0 : 2 : 2		Göppingen Guben Stuttgart	TU Chemnitz Halle1 Leipzig	0) :	•		10:40 10:50 11:00	Leipzig Leipzig Görlitz	
Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10 Spiel 11		0 0 2 0	: 2 : 2 : 0 : 2		Fürstenwalde Löbtau Bautzen Halle 2	Reichenhain Göppingen Guben Stuttgart	6	3 :	4		11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40	Görlitz Görlitz Löbtau Löbtau	
Spiel 12 Spiel 13 Spiel 14 Spiel 15 Spiel 16		2 0 2 2 2	: 2 : 2 : 0 : 0		Leipzig Großschönau Görlitz Fürstenwalde Löbtau	Reichenhain Göppingen Halle1 Halle 2 TU Chemnitz	2	3 :	3 0		11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30	Görlitz Görlitz Löbtau Löbtau Görlitz	
Spiel 17 Spiel 18 Spiel 19 Spiel 20 Spiel 21 Spiel 22		0 2 2 2 2 2	: 2 : 0 : 0 : 0 : 0		Stuttgart Bautzen Leipzig Großschönau Görlitz Fürstenwalde	Reichenhain Halle1 Halle 2 TU Chemnitz Guben Stuttgart	1 7 2 5	l : 7 : l : 5 :	2		12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30	Großschönau Größschönau Chemnitz Chemnitz Görlitz	

Vorundentabellen

Gruppe 1		Gruppe 2		Gruppe 3		
Reichenhain	8 17 : 2 15	Göppingen	6 13 : 5 8	Görlitz	6	11 : 0 11
Leipzig	8 16 : 2 14	Großschönau	4 10 : 6 4	Bautzen	4	10 : 7 3
Stuttgart	4 8:8 0	Löbtau	2 9:8 1	Halle 1	2	5 : 7 - 2
Fürstenwalde	2 5:14 -9	TU Chemnitz	0 1 : 14 -13	Guben	0	2 : 14 -12
Halle 2	0 0:20-20					

Finalrunde

Spielzeit 1x7 min					weiß (Rutsche)	blau (Duschen)						Schiris	Gr				
Spiel 1		2	:	0	Fürstenwald	le TU Chemnitz	2	:	1		14:20	Görlitz					
Spiel 2		0	:	2	Stuttgart	Löbtau	1	:	3		14:30	Görlitz					
Spiel 3		2	:	0	Leipzig	Großschönau	3	:	1		14:40	Görlitz					
Spiel 4		2	:	0	Reichenhair	n Göppingen	4	:	0		14:50	Großschönau					
Spiel 5		0	:	2	Fürstenwald	le Guben	1	:	4		15:00	Großschönau					
Spiel 6		0	:	2	Stuttgart	Halle 1	2	:	4		15:10	Göppingen					
Spiel 7		0	:	2	Leipzig	Bautzen	1		2		15:20	Göppingen					
Spiel 8		2	:	2	Reichenhair	n Görlitz	0	:	0	Ab	15:30	Großschönau					
Spiel 9		2		0	TU Chemnit						15:40	Löbtau					
Spiel 10		2	:	2	Löbtau	Halle 1	2		2		15:50	Leipzig					
Spiel 11		0	:	2	Großschöna				5		16:00	Leipzig					
Spiel 12		0	:	2	Göppingen	Görlitz	1	:	6		16:10	Großschönau					
Diät 40 40						Distance 7 O						Di##== 4.6					
Plätze 10-12 Fürstenwalde	2	2	:	_	-2	Plätze 7-9	2		7	-4		Plätze 4-6	2	4	:	3	4
	2		:			Stuttgart 0			3			Leipzig Croßoobängu	2	4 1	:		1 -7
TU Chemnitz Guben	2		:		1 1	Löbtau 4 Halle 1 4	5 6			2 2		Großschönau Bautzen	0 4		:		- <i>1</i>
Guben	2	5	•	4	ı	Halle I 4	O	•	4	2		Dautzen	4	′	•	'	O
						Platzierungen						Plätze 1-3					
1. Sieger					SV Lok Görlitz Rotor Reichenhain						Reichenhain	4	4			4	
	2. Sieger											Göppingen	0	1	:		-9
3. Sieger						SV Göppingen						Görlitz	4	6	:	1	5
	4. Sieger						MSV Bautzen										
5. Sieger					HSG TH Leipzig												
6. Sieger					TSV Großschönau												
7. Sieger					SV Halle 1												
8. Sieger					SpVgg Dresden-Löbtau												
	9. Sieger					SB Schwaben Stuttgart											
10. Sieger					SV Guben												
11. Sieger					TU Chemnitz												
12. Sieger					Pneumant Fürstenwalde												
	13. 8	Siege	er			Halle 2											